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R.4/24/2024 

Commercial Building Inspection District Map 

 

1 – Tom Steiner thomas.steiner@wisconsin.gov 608-235-0579 

2 – Vacant 

Dane County – Contact Tom Steiner 

Columbia and Dodge Counties – Contact Brian Noe 

Washington and Jefferson Counties – Contact John Gibbs  

3 – John Gibbs john.gibbs@wisconsin.gov 414-852-3694 

4 – Jon Molledahl jon.molledahl@wisconsin.gov  608-225-6520 

5 – Vacant 

Langlade County – Dan Shanahan 

Oconto, Shawano, Menominee, Marinette – Chad Rothmeier 

Waupaca and Outagamie – Brian Noe 

6 – Dan Shanahan daniel.shanahan@wisconsin.gov  715-661-4049 

7 – Brian Noe brian.noe@wisconsin.gov  920-420-4796 

8 – Bret Radke  bret.radke@wisconsin.gov  608-386-1301 

9 – Joe Merchak joe.merchak@wisconsin.gov  715-821-1928 

10 – Chad Rothmeier chad.rothmeier@wisconsin.gov  608-438-5255 

Supervisor – Lucas Dederich lucas.dederich@wisconsin.gov  608-445-6558 

General Questions dspssbbuildingtech@wisconsin.gov  
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